PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POST OF AUDIT OFFICER (BS-17) 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 47

candidates for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 07 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF AUDIT OFFICER (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS

FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS) IN THE LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT

PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTION, have been provisionally cleared

for interview as a result of written test held on 15-08-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.
1 10140 18300039 AAAHMAD ALI MUHAMMAD KHALID
2 10159 18300214 AHSAN MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
3 10242 18300588 JAWAD IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD
4 10321 18300147 MUHAMMAD SAEED MUHAMMAD HASTI
5 10341 18300138 MUHAMMAD TALAL MUHAMMAD USMAN
6 10352 18300053 MUHAMMAD UMER RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL
7 10355 18300498 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUNAWAR HUSAIN

MUNAWAR

8 10363 18300191 MUHAMMAD YOUNIS MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
9 10378 18300759 NAEEM BAKHSH MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
10 30184 18300701 MUHAMMAD QASIM ZAFAR IQBAL
11 40103 18300016 MUHAMMAD ASIM MUHAMMAD ARIF

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

12 10004 18300537 RAHAT SULTANA HASHMI LIAQUAT HUSSAIN HASHMI

13 10136 18300429 SHOUKAT ALI MUHAMMAD IQBAL

14 30077 18300007 AHMAD BILAL LODHI MUHAMMAD BILAL LODHI
15 40043 18300388 ALI RAZA ABDUL GHAFFAR

16 40050 18300107 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD IKRAM

17 40054 18300380 WAQAR AMJAD AMJAD HUSSAIN

(Page 1to 2)



18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

10153
10246
10250

20031

10016
10019
10027
10041

10044
10053
10056
10068
10079
10082
10083
10090
10106
10113
20003
20020
30001
30038
30042
30049
30056
30067
40015
40025
40033
40038

4.

18300126
18300764
18300280

18300815

18300462
18300449
18300637
18300501

18300418
18300343
18300230
18300812
18300427
18300512
18300749
18300954
18300737
18300652
18300118
18300424
18300071
18300095
18300342
18300933
18300420
18300513
18300238
18300627
18300390
18300276

Minority Quota

ADIL WASEEM
KAMRAN PAUL

KHURRAM RAFIQUE
MASEEH
AROON SALEEM

Women Quota

ANAM RAFIQUE MUGHAL
AREESHA ARIF
AYESHA KHALID BUTT

HAFEZA MAHVISH
MUZEMMIL
IQRA ASHFAQ

KOMAL FATIMA
MADIHA SHAMS
NAILA ASGHAR
RIZWANA SADIQ
RUQIYA RAMZAN
SABA KHURSHEED
SAMRAH ISHFAQ
SUNDAS NASEER
UJALA RAFIQ
BUSHRA UMBREEN
SUMERA RAFIQUE
AASIA |IJAZ BAIWA
RABIA ZULFIQAR
SADAF AMIN
SAKINA NARMEEN
SANIA AZHAR KHAN
SONIA AMJAD
FARZANA SHAHEEN
RAANA KHALID
SEHAR IQBAL
TALLAT MEHMOOD

WASEEM BAGH GILL
INAM UL HAQ
RAFIQUE MASEEH

SALEEM ARTHER

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ARIF
KHALID JAVAID BUTT
ABDUL GHAFOOR

ASHFAQ AHMED
NAZAR HUSSAIN
SHAMS UL HAQ
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SADIQ ANJUM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHURSHEED-UL-HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
NASEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MAQSOOD AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
IJAZ AHMAD BAJWA
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD JAVED
QAISER ABBAS

AZHAR HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
KHALID LATIF AWAN
SHAHID IQBAL
MEHMOOD ALAM

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 9-M/ 2020

Dated: 03 -9-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.



