

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POST OF AUDIT OFFICER (BS-17) 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 47 candidates for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF AUDIT OFFICER (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS) IN THE LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTION, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 15-08-2020.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10140	18300039	AAAHMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD KHALID
2	10159	18300214	AHSAN MAHMOOD	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
3	10242	18300588	JAWAD IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD
4	10321	18300147	MUHAMMAD SAEED	MUHAMMAD HASTI
5	10341	18300138	MUHAMMAD TALAL	MUHAMMAD USMAN
6	10352	18300053	MUHAMMAD UMER RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL
7	10355	18300498	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSAIN
8	10363	18300191	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
9	10378	18300759	NAEEM BAKHSH	MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
10	30184	18300701	MUHAMMAD QASIM	ZAFAR IQBAL
11	40103	18300016	MUHAMMAD ASIM	MUHAMMAD ARIF

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

10004	18300537	RAHAT SULTANA HASHMI	LIAQUAT HUSSAIN HASHMI
10136	18300429	SHOUKAT ALI	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
30077	18300007	AHMAD BILAL LODHI	MUHAMMAD BILAL LODHI
40043	18300388	ALI RAZA	ABDUL GHAFFAR
40050	18300107	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD IKRAM
40054	18300380	WAQAR AMJAD	AMJAD HUSSAIN
	10136 30077 40043 40050	1013618300429300771830000740043183003884005018300107	10004 18300537 RAHAT SULTANA HASHMI 10136 18300429 SHOUKAT ALI 30077 18300007 AHMAD BILAL LODHI 40043 18300388 ALI RAZA 40050 18300107 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 40054 18300380 WAQAR AMJAD

Minority Quota

18	10153	18300126	ADIL WASEEM	WASEEM BAGH GILL				
19	10246	18300764	KAMRAN PAUL	INAM UL HAQ				
20	10250	18300280	KHURRAM RAFIQUE MASEEH	RAFIQUE MASEEH				
21	20031	18300815	AROON SALEEM	SALEEM ARTHER				
Women Quota								
22	10016	18300462	ANAM RAFIQUE MUGHAL	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE				
23	10019	18300449	AREESHA ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF				
24	10027	18300637	AYESHA KHALID BUTT	KHALID JAVAID BUTT				
25	10041	18300501	HAFEZA MAHVISH MUZEMMIL	ABDUL GHAFOOR				
26	10044	18300418	IQRA ASHFAQ	ASHFAQ AHMED				
27	10053	18300343	KOMAL FATIMA	NAZAR HUSSAIN				
28	10056	18300230	MADIHA SHAMS	SHAMS UL HAQ				
29	10068	18300812	NAILA ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI				
30	10079	18300427	RIZWANA SADIQ	MUHAMMAD SADIQ ANJUM				
31	10082	18300512	RUQIYA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN				
32	10083	18300749	SABA KHURSHEED	KHURSHEED-UL-HASSAN				
33	10090	18300954	SAMRAH ISHFAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ				
34	10106	18300737	SUNDAS NASEER	NASEER AHMAD				
35	10113	18300652	UJALA RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ				
36	20003	18300118	BUSHRA UMBREEN	MAQSOOD AHMED				
37	20020	18300424	SUMERA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE				
38	30001	18300071	AASIA IJAZ BAJWA	IJAZ AHMAD BAJWA				
39	30038	18300095	RABIA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI				
40	30042	18300342	SADAF AMIN	MUHAMMAD JAVED				
41	30049	18300933	SAKINA NARMEEN	QAISER ABBAS				
42	30056	18300420	SANIA AZHAR KHAN	AZHAR HUSSAIN KHAN				
43	30067	18300513	SONIA AMJAD	MUHAMMAD AMJAD				

40015 18300238 FARZANA SHAHEEN

40038 18300276 TALLAT MEHMOOD

40025 18300627 RAANA KHALID

40033 18300390 SEHAR IQBAL

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

KHALID LATIF AWAN

SHAHID IQBAL

MEHMOOD ALAM

Case No. 9-M/ 2020

Dated: 03 -9-2020

44

45

46

47